Competitors name

training level - open

1. Martin Arnold
2. Deirdre Malburg
3. Martin Arnold
4. Deirdre Malburg
5. Jenna Arnold
6. Martin Arnold

training level - AA
1. Michele Flynn
2.Denise Clark

3. Kirsten Lotter

4. Veronica DeMarti

5. Lynn Allinson
6. Tina Zehnder

Training level - JR
1. Madison Lacy

2. Katelyn Kendall
3. Shirley Stewart

First level - open

1. Christine Bergeron/Calao

2. Jenna Arnold

3. Christine Bergeron/Calao

4. Martin Arnold
5. Martin Arnold

6. Christine Bergeron/Calao

First level - AA

1. Marsha Lewis
2.Marsha Lewis

3. Rachel Morrison
4. Mary Swart

5. Liz Keith

6. Sarah Kaczynski
7 Jennifer Riggs

8. Sarah Kaczynski

First level - JR
1. Madison Lacy

Second level - open
2. Christine Bergeron/Calao

horse name

Bacarra
Netzoye
Bentley
Fideos

Jypsy Rose
Ruby

Fantasia

Dax

Kruiser

Rock Solid Alibi
Corelli

JZ's Sassy Princess

Flintstone
Ancient Mariner
Kardashian

Dax
Freedance
Bubbles
Bentley
Ruby
Bailey

Pedro

Hey Gordon
Augustuslil
Prime Time
Wobbe

Shimmer

Oberon

Leonidas Isabella

Flintstone

Bubbles

score

71.5
69.1
68.8
68.68
67.1
64.45

67.1
66.7
61.5
59.7
58.3
57.9

71.1
70.5
66.5

71.61
70.24
69.44
68.79
66.94
66.86

67.58
67.02
65.69
63.23
62.26
59.36
59.27

55

69.11

63.63



second level - AA
1. Rachel Morrison
2. Marsha Lewis
3. Marsha Lewis

second level - JR
1. Houston Jones

Third level - open
1. Jenna Arnold
2.Aimee Edwards
3. Deirdre Malburg

Third level - JR
1. Grace Holt

Fourth level - open
1. Grace Harris

Fourth level - AA
1. Martha Deasy-Little

Prix St. George - open
1.Martin Arnold
2. Grace Harris
3. Grace Harris

Prix St. George - AA
Noell Lacy
2. Valerie Wheeler

I1 - open
1. Christine Bergeron/Calao
2. Lisa Tannehill

11 - AA
1. Valerie Wheeler
2. Noel Lacy

First level freestyle - open
1. Jenna Arnold

First level freestyle - AA
1. Marsha Lewis

Augustus I
Pedro
Hey Gordon

Spookers

Gran Casso
Edgar

Tempestada ACT

Dominique

Ravishing

Loretto

Warendorf
Duende
Ravishing

Papparazzi
Flannery

Rapport
Onno

Flannery
Papparazzi

Freedance

Pedro

65.89
62.56
57.26

60.54

70.16
62.82
55.32

63.46

62

63.5

61.58
56.25
53.36

63.42
58.98

70
68.29

63.88
63.68

73.92

71.67



First level freestyle - JR
1.Houston Jones
2. Madison Lacy

second level freestyle - AA
1. Rachel Morrison

Fourth level freestyle - open
1. Grace Harris

I1 - open - freestyle
1. Christine Bergeron/Calao

Dressage Equatation
1.Madison Lacy
2.Jordan Wright

4 Year old young horse
1. Deidre Malburg

3 Year old Materiale
1. Tina Zehnder

4 year old materiale
1. Tina Zehnder

2 year old sport horse in hand
1. Noel Lacy

3 year old sport horse in hand
1. Tina Zehnder

Mature Mare sport horse in hand

1. Tina Zehnder
2. Sandra Heinrichs

Spookers
Flintstone

Augustus I

Ravishing

Rapport

Flintstone
Alexandar the Great

Netzoye

Tiamo's Furiso

JZ's Sassy Princess

Fandango

Tiamo's Furiso

JZ's Sassy Princess
Emeres

69.92
67.67

62.27

63.75

70.71

74.5
69

67.9

75.3

74.75

76.7

75.3

74.85
73.9


















